

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 35-39 MEN

Men 25-39

REFEREE	MARAGLIOTTI Elena
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	RAGNI Cesare
JUDGE 2	PASCUTTINI Mattia
JUDGE 3	ZANDANEL Gustavo
JUDGE 4	SCHMID David
JUDGE 5	CALDERARA Gianluca
JUDGE 6	BORGHI Stefano
JUDGE 7	MICHETTI Carlo
RESERVE	SAGGION Orlando

1	JEDRAOUI Mehdi	FRA	1984	PARIS AQUATIQUE	3.0	401C	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	26.65	26.65	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	40.85	67.50	
					3.0	201C	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.00	101.50	
					3.0	203C	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	27.55	129.05	
					3.0	101C	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	29.40	158.45	
					3.0	103C	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	29.25	187.70	
					3.0	105C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	48.40	236.10	
2	MAGLIO Dario	ITA	1984	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	3.0	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	30.40	30.40	
					3.0	105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	38.40	68.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	27.90	96.70	
					3.0	203C	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	25.65	122.35	
					3.0	301C	1.8	5.5	4.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	26.10	148.45	
					3.0	303C	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	44.00	192.45	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	36.10	228.55	7.55
3	TORTAROLO Federico	ITA	1986	Canottieri Milano	3.0	201C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	26.35	26.35	
					3.0	301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.40	58.75	
					3.0	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.25	88.00	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	27.20	115.20	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	21.00	136.20	
					3.0	113B	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	29.70	165.90	
					3.0	403C	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	23.75	189.65	46.45
4	TINO Andrea	DEN	1987	LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002	3.0	201C	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	20.40	20.40		
					3.0	203B	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	36.30	56.70	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	16.00	72.70	
					3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	25.20	97.90	
					3.0	403C	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	28.50	126.40	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.40	152.80	
					3.0	105C	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	31.90	184.70	51.40

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1	ALT Stephan	GER	1990	SSV FREIBURG E.V.	3.0	5333D	2.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		46.25	46.25	
					3.0	5335D	2.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		46.40	92.65	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			44.10	136.75	
					3.0	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.65	189.40	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		57.60	247.00	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		52.80	299.80	
					3.0	5235D	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	350.20	
2	OJAMAA Konsta	FIN	1990	HARVELI	3.0	5311A	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5		29.40	29.40	
					3.0	5141B	2.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5		33.35	62.75	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.5	7.0		38.95	101.70	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	153.30	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		38.00	191.30	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	235.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	278.15	72.05
3	BECHER Sebastian	GER	1989	SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG	3.0	101B	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	29.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	63.65	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		29.40	93.05	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	135.80	
					3.0	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.60	175.40	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	208.65	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		47.00	255.65	94.55
4	KRAPP Stefan	GER	1989	SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.	3.0	403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	32.55	
					3.0	105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	79.35	
					3.0	204B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0		29.90	109.25	
					3.0	305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	109.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.00	148.25	
					3.0	5333D	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		35.00	183.25	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	233.65	116.55
5	KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas	LTU	1991	SALTO KAUNAS	3.0	101A	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.80	48.80	
					3.0	105C	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5		27.50	76.30	
					3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		23.10	99.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.45	128.85	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		23.00	151.85	
					3.0	302C	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	179.05	171.15
6	OKSAS Marius	LTU	1990	SALTO KAUNAS	3.0	401A	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	30.60	
					3.0	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.65	65.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	94.85	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	1.5		9.45	104.30	
					3.0	105B	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	104.30	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.00	143.30	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		29.00	172.30	177.90

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1	POLIZZI Luca	NED	1996	DE DOLFIJN	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		38.40	38.40	
					3.0	201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		43.20	81.60	
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		45.60	127.20	
					3.0	401B	1.4	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		35.70	162.90	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		48.00	210.90	
					3.0	403B	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0		55.65	266.55	
					3.0	105B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		57.60	324.15	

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
2	BRUECKNER Aaron	GER	1996	SV GELNHAUSEN														
					3.0	201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	29.70	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		29.40	59.10	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	93.50	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	137.60	
					3.0	105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		51.60	189.20	
					3.0	405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		48.60	237.80	
					3.0	107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		49.00	286.80	37.35
3	ADEMA Thijmen	NED	1997	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ														
					3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.80	
					3.0	201C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		25.50	54.30	
					3.0	401C	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		20.15	74.45	
					3.0	105C	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5		19.80	94.25	
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		29.45	123.70	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		21.00	144.70	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.00	178.70	145.45

PRESENTING PARTNER



LEN PARTNER



EVENT PARTNER



LEN SPONSOR



EVENT SPONSOR



TECHNICAL PARTNER



TECHNICAL SUPPLIER



MEDIA PARTNER



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER



POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 80-84 MEN

Men 60-80+

REFEREE	POLAZZO Valerio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FABIANI Martina
JUDGE 2	GUNILLA Etsare
JUDGE 3	ITALIANI Piero
JUDGE 4	FEDERICI Luciano
JUDGE 5	ROSATI Nicolo'
JUDGE 6	DE BRUIJN Karel
JUDGE 7	SAGGION Orlando
RESERVE	TEDOLI Claudio

1	SPERLING Rolf	GER	1940	BERLINER TSC	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	33.30	33.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	38.25	71.55	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	35.10	106.65	
					1.0	101A	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	32.20	138.85	
2	KUBASTA Ekkehard	AUT	1941	SC DIANA WIEN	1.0	5111A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	35.10	35.10	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	27.00	62.10		
					1.0	5311A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	26.60	88.70	
					1.0	103C	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	37.60	126.30	12.55
3	CLERICI Alessandro	ITA	1941	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	1.0	101C	1.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	12.00	12.00	
					1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	24.50	36.50	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	25.20	61.70	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	33.30	95.00	43.85

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1	RUSSO Vincenzo	ITA	1947	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	1.0	101C	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	18.00	18.00	
					1.0	102C	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	24.50	42.50	
					1.0	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	25.35	67.85	
					1.0	101A	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	24.50	92.35	
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	21.00	113.35	

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1	ROWE Dennis	GBR	1948	HIGHGATE DC	1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	42.90	42.90	
					1.0	5313A	2.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	52.50	95.40	
					1.0	5124D	2.3	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	50.60	146.00	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	47.15	193.15	
					1.0	5412A	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	45.10	238.25	
2	BASHTBAVI Yadollah	NED	1949	ZPC AMERSFOORT	1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	38.25	38.25	
					1.0	113B	1.9	8.0	7.5	5.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	41.80	80.05	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	2.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	33.30	113.35	
					1.0	201A	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.25	151.60	
					1.0	401A	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	39.60	191.20	47.05

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 55-59 MEN

Men 50-59

REFEREE	RAGNI Cesare
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 2	ZANDANEL Gustavo
JUDGE 3	TEOLI Claudio
JUDGE 4	MICHETTI Carlo
JUDGE 5	PASCUTTINI Mattia
JUDGE 6	SCHMID David
JUDGE 7	CALDERARA Gianluca
RESERVE	BORGHI Stefano

1	SERMUKNIS Rokas	NOR	1967	OSLO STUPEKLUBB	1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	38.85	38.85	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	50.60	89.45	
					1.0	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	44.40	133.85	
					1.0	203C	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	42.00	175.85	
					1.0	303C	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	39.90	215.75	
					1.0	5225D	2.7	5.0	4.5	2.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	31.05	246.80	
2	BAJAMIC Vedran	CRO	1967	KSV DUPIN	1.0	103B	1.7	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	39.95	39.95	
					1.0	301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.70	75.65	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	39.90	115.55	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	36.00	151.55	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	37.80	189.35	
					1.0	403C	2.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	50.60	239.95	6.85
3	ANDERSEN Jesper Bjarke	SWE	1967	MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB	1.0	5311A	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	39.90	39.90	
					1.0	103C	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.40	78.30	
					1.0	5331D	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	46.20	124.50	
					1.0	301A	1.8	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	38.70	163.20	
					1.0	5223D	2.3	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	40.25	203.45	
					1.0	402C	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.80	236.25	10.55
4	LOVGREN Per	SWE	1964	POLISEN SIMHOPP	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	33.15	33.15	
					1.0	104C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	39.60	72.75	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	32.25	105.00	
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	33.00	138.00	
					1.0	201A	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.05	166.05	
					1.0	5122D	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	33.25	199.30	47.50
5	LEOPARDI Massimo	ITA	1963	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.15	33.15	
					1.0	104C	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	28.60	61.75	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.00	94.75	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	39.60	134.35	
					1.0	201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.00	162.35	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	34.00	196.35	50.45

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	HELIS Ladislav	CZE	1964	VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO	1.0 401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	31.50	
					1.0 103B	1.7	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	66.35	
					1.0 201A	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	102.05	
					1.0 403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.30	138.35	
					1.0 203C	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		27.00	165.35	
					1.0 5231D	2.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		22.05	187.40	59.40
7	IMMONEN Pertti	FIN	1966	HARVELI	1.0 401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		31.50	31.50	
					1.0 403C	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		38.50	70.00	
					1.0 5231D	2.1	3.5	5.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		19.95	89.95	
					1.0 103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.90	118.85	
					1.0 5122D	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		29.45	148.30	
					1.0 5311A	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.10	184.40	62.40
8	WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen	GER	1967	TPSK 1925 KOLN	1.0 103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		26.35	26.35	
					1.0 301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	54.40	
					1.0 5311A	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.25	87.65	
					1.0 5211A	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		32.40	120.05	
					1.0 5221D	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		25.50	145.55	
					1.0 401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	174.80	72.00
9	TROMBETTA Angelo	ITA	1967	Ice Club Como	1.0 401C	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		25.20	25.20	
					1.0 103C	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	57.20	
					1.0 402C	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	79.60	
					1.0 201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		26.25	105.85	
					1.0 301C	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		16.00	121.85	
					1.0 5211A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		34.20	156.05	90.75
10	BENINI Alessandro	ITA	1967	Pol Comunale Riccione	1.0 101C	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		24.00	24.00	
					1.0 103C	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		20.00	44.00	
					1.0 301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	72.80	
					1.0 401C	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		27.30	100.10	
					1.0 403C	2.2	3.5	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		19.80	119.90	
					1.0 201C	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.00	137.90	108.90
11	VAN ETTINGER Martin	NED	1965	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	1.0 101C	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.00	18.00	
					1.0 103C	1.6	5.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		17.60	35.60	
					1.0 201A	1.7	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		15.30	50.90	
					1.0 202C	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	71.90	
					1.0 301C	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5		18.40	90.30	
					1.0 401C	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		22.40	112.70	134.10

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1	BELOUGNE Bruno	FRA	1971	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	1.0 103B	1.7	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0		43.35	43.35	
					1.0 5132D	2.2	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		51.70	95.05	
					1.0 301B	1.7	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.0		46.75	141.80	
					1.0 203C	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.00	182.80	
					1.0 403C	2.2	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5		58.30	241.10	
					1.0 5223D	2.3	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.60	291.70	
2	STROMBECK Olle	SWE	1969	SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON	1.0 103B	1.7	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		41.65	41.65	
					1.0 201A	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		40.80	82.45	
					1.0 5223D	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.00	128.45	
					1.0 5124D	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		49.45	177.90	
					1.0 403C	2.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		51.70	229.60	
					1.0 5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		51.70	281.30	10.40
3	GIACOMETTI Riccardo	ITA	1969	Fondazione M.Bentegodi	1.0 103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	33.15	
					1.0 113B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		37.05	70.20	
					1.0 5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	109.80	
					1.0 401A	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		43.20	153.00	
					1.0 201A	1.7	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		40.80	193.80	
					1.0 301A	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	237.00	54.70

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
4	SASSARINI Paolo	ITA	1969	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd													
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.25	38.25	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	40.50	78.75	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	39.60	118.35	
					1.0	203C	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	40.00	158.35	
					1.0	303C	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	23.10	181.45	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	34.65	216.10	75.60
5	BLITS Bas	NED	1971	DE DOLFIJN													
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	32.30	32.30	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.00	66.30	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	30.60	96.90	
					1.0	401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.25	129.15	
					1.0	5111A	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	31.50	160.65	
					1.0	5221D	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.75	190.40	101.30
6	BAYANI Liam	FIN	1971	HARVELI													
					1.0	301A	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	33.15	33.15	
					1.0	105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	45.60	78.75	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	34.20	112.95	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	41.80	154.75	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	29.70	184.45	107.25
7	RAIMONDO Marco	ITA	1972	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd													
					1.0	201C	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	30.00	30.00	
					1.0	301A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.70	59.70	
					1.0	5311A	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	28.50	88.20	
					1.0	403C	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	28.60	116.80	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	24.00	140.80	
					1.0	104C	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	37.40	178.20	113.50
8	DORFER Gerhard	AUT	1968	SU WIEN													
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	30.75	30.75	
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.45	62.20	
					1.0	301B	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	16.15	78.35	
					1.0	201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	31.45	109.80	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	29.70	139.50	
					1.0	203C	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	26.00	165.50	126.20
9	CALLINI Marco	ITA	1971	Pol Comunale Riccione													
					1.0	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	27.00	27.00	
					1.0	201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	25.50	52.50	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	35.10	87.60	
					1.0	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	25.35	112.95	
					1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	25.60	138.55	
					1.0	301C	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	22.40	160.95	130.75

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

Women 60-80+

REFEREE	DI DONATO Daniele
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SAGGION Orlando
JUDGE 2	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 3	FABIANI Martina
JUDGE 4	ITALIANI Piero
JUDGE 5	FEDERICI Luciano
JUDGE 6	DAMIANI Carlo
JUDGE 7	RAGNI Cesare
RESERVE	BORGHI Stefano

1	CLUSKEY Jenni	GBR	1950	SOUTHEND DIVING	3.0	5111A	2.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	42.00	42.00	
					3.0	301C	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	42.30	84.30	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	44.65	128.95	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	46.00	174.95	
2	MADAY Tunde	SWE	1949	POLISEN SIMHOPP	3.0	101A	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.80	28.80	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	40.85	69.65	
					3.0	202A	1.8	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	39.60	109.25	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	41.00	150.25	24.70
3	SALONIUS Marja	FIN	1949	HARVELI	3.0	101A	1.6	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.20	31.20	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	38.00	69.20	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	35.70	104.90	
					3.0	301C	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	39.60	144.50	30.45

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1	KUGLER Grete	AUT	1953	SU WIEN	3.0	101B	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	33.75	33.75	
					3.0	201A	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	25.65	59.40	
					3.0	301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	39.90	99.30	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	45.00	144.30	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.20	179.50	
2	FRANSEN Lucie	GER	1955	SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV	3.0	101A	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	32.80	32.80	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	36.10	68.90	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	35.70	104.60	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	33.60	138.20	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	38.00	176.20	3.30
3	NAENFELDT Annika	SWE	1956	POLISEN SIMHOPP	3.0	5111A	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	20.00	20.00	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.80	48.80	
					3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	39.90	88.70	
					3.0	401A	1.7	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	41.65	130.35	
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	37.05	167.40	12.10

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1	FIEDLER Mariana	HUN	1959	SZOLNOK HONVED S.E	3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	45.15	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.60	90.75	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		43.00	133.75	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	181.75	
					3.0	203B	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		46.20	227.95	
2	VAN DER MEER Yvonne	NED	1961	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	3.0	5111A	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		45.00	45.00	
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		43.00	88.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		45.60	133.60	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		49.00	182.60	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		43.00	225.60	2.35
3	HEATHFIELD Barbara V.	GBR	1959	HIGHGATE DC	3.0	101A	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		37.60	37.60	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		41.00	78.60	
					3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5		37.60	116.20	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		43.00	159.20	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		31.45	190.65	37.30
4	SCHUBEL Eva	GER	1960	SV GELNHAUSEN	3.0	101A	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	32.80	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	74.80	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		30.10	104.90	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	146.90	
					3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.15	182.05	45.90
5	GORANSSON Helena	SWE	1960	POLISEN SIMHOPP	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	32.80	
					3.0	401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		32.20	65.00	
					3.0	403C	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		30.40	95.40	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.00	132.40	
					3.0	203A	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0		43.20	175.60	52.35

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 45-49 MEN

Men 40-49

REFEREE	MARAGLIOTTI Elena
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	MICHETTI Carlo
JUDGE 2	SCHMID David
JUDGE 3	CALDERARA Gianluca
JUDGE 4	ZANDANEL Gustavo
JUDGE 5	PASCUTTINI Mattia
JUDGE 6	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 7	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
RESERVE	FABIANI Martina

1	LAXA Robert	GER	1974	SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.	1.0	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	38.25	38.25	
					1.0	201B	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.20	77.45	
					1.0	105C	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	48.00	125.45	
					1.0	203C	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.5	50.00	175.45	
					1.0	303C	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	42.00	217.45	
					1.0	403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	45.60	263.05	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	44.10	307.15	
2	SCAGLIOLA Marco	ITA	1973	Nuotatori Genovesi ssd	1.0	101A	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	32.20	32.20	
					1.0	201A	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.95	72.15	
					1.0	301A	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	45.90	118.05	
					1.0	401A	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	40.50	158.55	
					1.0	103B	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.10	197.65	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	49.50	247.15	
					1.0	403C	2.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	51.70	298.85	8.30
3	VAN VEEN Richard	NED	1976	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.15	33.15	
					1.0	203B	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	20.70	53.85	
					1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	35.10	88.95	
					1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	39.60	128.55	
					1.0	105C	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	54.00	182.55	
					1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	37.40	219.95	
					1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.70	255.65	51.50
4	KOTIKAS Leonidas	LTU	1974	VILNIUS DIVING CLUB	1.0	201A	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	32.30	32.30	
					1.0	5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	3.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	29.70	62.00	
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	31.50	93.50	
					1.0	403C	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	48.40	141.90	
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	34.00	175.90	
					1.0	104B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	3.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	37.95	213.85	
					1.0	105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	37.20	251.05	56.10

MASTER 40-44 MEN

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
MASTER 40-44 MEN																	
1	ALBRECHT Markus	GER	1979	DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.	1.0	101A	1.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		33.60	33.60
					1.0	403B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		56.40	90.00
					1.0	5231D	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	9.0		49.35	139.35
					1.0	203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.00	185.35
					1.0	5331D	2.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		51.70	237.05
					1.0	103B	1.7	9.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		42.50	279.55
					1.0	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	334.15
2	OSTIANA Andy	NED	1982	DE DOLFIJN	1.0	201C	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.50	28.50
					1.0	203C	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5		31.00	59.50
					1.0	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	86.80
					1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.15	119.95
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		32.25	152.20
					1.0	403C	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.30	188.50
					1.0	5122D	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.40	218.90 115.25
3	CHIANG Connel	NED	1982	DE DOLFIJN	1.0	101B	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		18.20	18.20
					1.0	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.00	48.20
					1.0	5223D	2.3	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		21.85	70.05
					1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	103.20
					1.0	5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.5		28.60	131.80
					1.0	104C	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	164.80
					1.0	204C	2.2	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		19.80	184.60 149.55

DIVING 26 - 31 AUGUST 3m Springboard Women Results

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

Women 50-59

REFEREE	CLUSKEY Jenni
ASSISTANT	POLAZZO Valerio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	ITALIANI Piero
JUDGE 2	FEDERICI Luciano
JUDGE 3	DAMIANI Carlo
JUDGE 4	BORGHI Stefano
JUDGE 5	FABIANI Martina
JUDGE 6	FRANSEN Lucie
JUDGE 7	ROSATI Nicolo'
RESERVE	MICHETTI Carlo

1	SEVCIKOVA Miloslava	CZE	1966	USK PRAHA	3.0	101A	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	20.80	20.80	
					3.0	5111A	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	27.00	47.80	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	45.00	92.80	
					3.0	401A	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	26.35	119.15	
					3.0	202A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	35.10	154.25	
2	SCHJATVET Cecilie	NOR	1966	OSLO STUPEKLUBB	3.0	401C	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	24.70	24.70	
					3.0	101C	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	28.00	52.70	
					3.0	201A	1.9	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	8.55	61.25	
					3.0	102C	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	18.75	80.00	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	35.00	115.00	39.25

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1	SCHRODER Bernadett	GER	1970	TSV 1880 GERA	3.0	101B	1.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	39.00	39.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	45.60	84.60	
					3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	41.60	126.20	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	46.20	172.40	
					3.0	403C	1.9	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	7.5	7.5	47.50	219.90	
2	JORDANOVA Zora	CZE	1972	USK PRAHA	3.0	101B	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	36.00	36.00	
					3.0	401B	1.4	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	34.30	70.30	
					3.0	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	36.80	107.10	
					3.0	403C	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	45.60	152.70	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	42.00	194.70	25.20
3	OERTEL Jana	GER	1968	TSV 1880 GERA	3.0	101A	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.40	34.40	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	41.80	76.20	
					3.0	301A	2.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	44.00	120.20	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.70	155.90	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	38.00	193.90	26.00
4	HAPPKE Kerstin	GER	1969	TPSK 1925 KOLN	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.60	33.60	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	41.80	75.40	
					3.0	401A	1.7	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.95	115.35	
					3.0	301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	35.15	150.50	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	41.00	191.50	28.40

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
5	NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau	NOR	1972	OSLO STUPEKLUBB													
					3.0 401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		27.30	27.30	
					3.0 201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		38.70	66.00	
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.40	100.40	
					3.0 5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	138.20	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.00	181.20	38.70
6	ETSARE Lena	SWE	1968	POLISEN SIMHOPP													
					3.0 201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	37.80	
					3.0 5211A	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.00	75.80	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		32.00	107.80	
					3.0 103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	136.60	
					3.0 5311A	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		32.55	169.15	50.75
7	BLITS Kirsten	NED	1969	DE DOLFJIN													
					3.0 101A	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	30.40	
					3.0 201A	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		33.25	63.65	
					3.0 301C	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	98.75	
					3.0 401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		29.40	128.15	
					3.0 5111A	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		39.00	167.15	52.75
8	TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina	NED	1971	INDOOR CLIFF DIVING													
					3.0 101B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.00	30.00	
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.20	65.20	
					3.0 401B	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	94.60	
					3.0 201C	1.7	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	128.60	
					3.0 403C	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		28.50	157.10	62.80
9	LOIACONO Maria Angela	ITA	1971	Circolo Canottieri Aniene													
					3.0 101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.50	22.50	
					3.0 103C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		20.25	42.75	
					3.0 301C	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		19.80	62.55	
					3.0 201C	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		21.25	83.80	
					3.0 401C	1.3	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		17.55	101.35	118.55
10	KALJIUSTO Mari-Liis	NOR	1969	OSLO STUPEKLUBB													
					3.0 401C	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		23.40	23.40	
					3.0 101B	1.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	3.5		18.75	42.15	
					3.0 201A	1.9	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.0		11.40	53.55	
					3.0 102C	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		24.00	77.55	
					3.0 5211A	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	77.55	142.35

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
-----	----------------	-----	------	-----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

Women 40-49

REFEREE	RAGNI Cesare
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	CALDERARA Gianluca
JUDGE 2	CALDERARA Gianclaudio
JUDGE 3	SAGGION Orlando
JUDGE 4	SCHMID David
JUDGE 5	MC NALLY Jim
JUDGE 6	ITALIANI Piero
JUDGE 7	PASCUTTINI Mattia
RESERVE	ROSATI Nicolo'

1	VAN DER WYCK Anouk	NED	1975	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	3.0	5111A	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		33.00	33.00	
					3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.15	68.15	
					3.0	403C	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		40.85	109.00	
					3.0	5223D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		42.00	151.00	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		39.00	190.00	
					3.0	203A	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	233.20	
2	ISOZ Sofia	SWE	1974	POLISEN SIMHOPP	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	36.00		
					3.0	5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		34.65	70.65	
					3.0	105C	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	110.25	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		41.00	151.25	
					3.0	301A	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	187.25	
					3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	225.05	8.15
3	LONGMUIR Helen	GBR	1975	MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE	3.0	401B	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		23.10	23.10		
					3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.15	58.25	
					3.0	5211A	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	91.25	
					3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		25.50	116.75	
					3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	139.15	
					3.0	203C	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	167.65	65.55

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1	PAGANELLI Veronica	ITA	1981	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	3.0	401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		30.10	30.10	
					3.0	403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	75.25	
					3.0	103B	1.6	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		39.20	114.45	
					3.0	5132D	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		48.30	162.75	
					3.0	105B	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		54.00	216.75	
					3.0	5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	264.75	
2	EHREN Dorit	GER	1978	DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.	3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		37.60	37.60	
					3.0	201B	1.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.5		45.90	83.50	
					3.0	301A	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		50.00	133.50	
					3.0	401B	1.4	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5		37.80	171.30	
					3.0	403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		45.15	216.45	
					3.0	5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.00	249.45	15.30

POS	SURNAME & NAME	FED	BORN	CAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
3	SWAGER Astrid	NED	1981	INDOOR CLIFF DIVING													
					3.0 5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	38.85	
					3.0 105C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		39.60	78.45	
					3.0 201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		38.70	117.15	
					3.0 403C	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		40.85	158.00	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		42.00	200.00	
					3.0 5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	249.20	15.55
4	VAN GENNIP Amanda	NED	1980	PSV													
					3.0 201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	38.70	
					3.0 301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		45.60	84.30	
					3.0 5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	127.50	
					3.0 403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		42.00	169.50	
					3.0 105B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.80	204.30	
					3.0 5134D	2.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.00	244.30	20.45
5	PACH Manuela	GER	1979	SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.													
					3.0 101B	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		33.00	33.00	
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0		34.40	67.40	
					3.0 5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		46.20	113.60	
					3.0 301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	152.55	
					3.0 303C	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	198.55	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	240.55	24.20
6	BOZZINI Panee	ITA	1979	Fondazione M.Bentegodi													
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	32.00	
					3.0 105C	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	8.5	7.5		49.50	81.50	
					3.0 201A	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.05	118.55	
					3.0 203B	2.2	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.30	154.85	
					3.0 301A	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	193.85	
					3.0 403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	233.75	31.00
7	SUNNANBO Karin	SWE	1982	POLISEN SIMHOPP													
					3.0 103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		25.60	25.60	
					3.0 105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		48.00	73.60	
					3.0 5211A	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	109.60	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		35.00	144.60	
					3.0 403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	188.70	
					3.0 203B	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	228.30	36.45
8	VAN HOOFF Maaïke	NED	1981	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
					3.0 101B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		33.00	33.00	
					3.0 201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	65.40	
					3.0 301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	100.55	
					3.0 103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	130.95	
					3.0 403C	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		41.80	172.75	
					3.0 203B	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	212.35	52.40
9	SIGDELL Johanna	SWE	1982	POLISEN SIMHOPP													
					3.0 401B	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.30	27.30	
					3.0 403C	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		37.05	64.35	
					3.0 103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	90.75	
					3.0 5231D	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		30.00	120.75	
					3.0 203A	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		26.40	147.15	
					3.0 301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0		25.65	172.80	91.95